Carenno (LC)
Pos. Ne¢
1 169
2 77
3 81
4 164
5 125
6 133
7 157
8 78
9 98
10 89
11 91
12 79
13 54
14 108
15 145
16 29
17 119
18 84
19 86
20 122
21 163
22 151
23 87
24 49
25 102
26 97
27 64
28 103
29 83
30 142
31 58
32 50
33 124
34 126
35 24
36 117
37 99
38 34
39 101
40 168
41 44
42 45
43 118
44 135
45 111
46 121
47 61
48 147
49 110
50 112
51 74
52 82
53 68
54 920
55 156
56 105
57 2
58 144
59 134
60 38
61 115
62 140
\

' CORRI AL TESORO

* sabato 11 maggio 2024
Risultati - 15,5 km

Cognome nome

BELTRAMI Lorenzo
LAFRANCONI Luca
BRAMBILLA Danilo
RIGONELLI Dario
VILLA Stefano
MALUGANI Giovanni
RIVA Maurizio
PASSONI Lorenzo
MOLTENI Lorenzo
ARRIGONI Matteo
MORETTI Stefano
SIMONETTA Costantino
INVERNIZZI Oscar
MEINARDI Stefano
LIZZOLI Fausto
PALLINI Elisa
PUNGITORE Denny
SANTAMBROGIO Mattia
CASTELNUOVO Marco
VALSECCHI Gabriele
BILORA Martina
RIGONELLI Daniele
GALLI Angelo
PIGAZZINI Marco
CAPIAGHI Riccardo
POZZI Gioele
FRIGERIO Paolo
CERONI Stefano
ISELLA Stefano
MARCOLINI Francesco
FERRARI Alessandro
CAROPPO Oscar
VASSENA Enrico
CITTERIO Maurizio
BENEDETTI Debora
COLOMBO Nicolo
TIRONI Rocco Stanislao
SALA Stefano
BRUSADELLI Felice
GONZALES Davide
PEREGO Oscar
MERONI Francesco
MUSSOLIN Andrea
BIFFI Graziano
BONFANTI Luca
ZUGNONI Laura
FERRA Luca
ACQUISTAPACE Gabriele
VALSECCHI Mauro
ELLI Filippo
BERTOLDINI Taddeo
GIANOLA Mattia
CANTU Matteo
BERTULETTI Alessandro
PIEVANI Nicola

DE CAPITANI Luciano
GERMOZZI Cristina
COLOMBO Paolo
FIORETTA Michele
BORTOLOTTI Marco
MILANI Alessandro
PELLEGRINELLI Daniel

Societa

SKY LARIO RUNNERS ASD
ASD FALCHI LECCO

ASD FALCHI LECCO - ALDE
OSA VALMADRERA

OSA VALMADRERA

C.A. LIZZOLI

TEAM PASTURO ASD

ASD FALCHI LECCO

GS AVIS SEREGNO

GSA COMETA

ROMANO RUNNING

ASD FALCHI LECCO

ASD PEGARUN

OSA VALMADRERA

C.A. LIZZOLI

ASD PEGARUN

OSA VALMADRERA

GSA COMETA

GSA COMETA

OSA VALMADRERA

GS ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
OSA VALMADRERA

GSA COMETA

OSA VALMADRERA
ASD MARCIACARATESI
ASD AVIS OGGIONO
OSA VALMADRERA
C.A. LIZZOLI
RUNCARD

TEAM PASTURO ASD

OSA VALMADRERA

GS MARIO CORTI 1959

TEAM PASTURO ASD

RUNNERS LEGNANO

LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
CS CORTENOVA

OSA VALMADRERA

ATB LISSONE

GEFO K-TEAM

OSA VALMADRERA
AMATORI LECCO
OSA VALMADRERA
SEC CIVATE

SEC CIVATE

TEAM PASTURO ASD

OSA VALMADRERA
ASD FALCHI LECCO
AS PREMANA

NIU TEAM

POL. MANDELLO TRIATHLON
GAN NEMBRO

OSA VALMADRERA
ASD PEGARUN

TEAM PASTURO ASD
RUNCARD

ADDA RUNNING TEAM
OSA VALMADRERA
ASD PEGARUN

Per sesso

1°M
2°M

3°M

4°M

5° M

6° M

7°M

8° M

9° M

10°M
11°M
12° M
13° M
14° M
15° M
1°F

16°M
17° M
18° M
19°M
2°F

20° M
21° M
22°M
23° M
24° M
25° M
26° M
27°M
28° M
29° M
30°M
31° M
32°M
3F

33°M
34° M
35° M
36° M
37°M
38° M
39° M
40° M
41° M
42°M
4°F

43° M
44° M
45° M
46° M
47° M
48° M
49° M
50° M
51°M
52° M
5°F

53° M
54° M
55° M
56° M
57° M

ASD
CRONOMETRISTI
LECCHESI

Tempo Distacco
1:12:24.0 -
1:14:27.5 +2:03.5
1:14:54.0 +2:30.0
1:16:41.5 +4:17.5
1:17:46.5 +5:22.5
1:17:58.3 +5:34.3
1:18:25.9 +6:01.9
1:19:03.2 +6:39.2
1:22:31.7 +10:07.7
1:22:54.3 +10:30.3
1:23:03.8 +10:39.8
1:24:48.5 +12:24.5
1:25:16.1 +12:52.1
1:27:28.4 +15:04.4
1:27:39.5 +15:15.5
1:28:07.5 +15:43.5
1:28:32.6 +16:08.6
1:28:42.8 +16:18.8
1:28:53.6 +16:29.6
1:29:05.2 +16:41.2
1:29:15.1 +16:51.1
1:30:14.1 +17:50.1
1:30:37.1 +18:13.1
1:30:53.3 +18:29.3
1:30:59.4 +18:35.4
1:31:03.3 +18:39.3
1:31:05.6 +18:41.6
1:31:46.6 +19:22.6
1:32:07.8 +19:43.8
1:32:51.2 +20:27.2
1:33:17.3 +20:53.3
1:33:37.8 +21:13.8
1:33:48.2 +21:24.2
1:34:17.7 +21:53.7
1:34:40.4 +22:16.4
1:34:53.4 +22:29.4
1:35:47.0 +23:23.0
1:36:10.2 +23:46.2
1:36:13.6 +23:49.6
1:36:13.9 +23:49.9
1:36:40.3 +24:16.3
1:37:06.5 +24:42.5
1:37:14.6 +24:50.6
1:37:31.7 +25:07.7
1:37:50.3 +25:26.3
1:37:54.1 +25:30.1
1:38:51.5 +26:27.5
1:39:25.7 +27:01.7
1:39:37.0 +27:13.0
1:39:43.0 +27:19.0
1:39:46.1 +27:22.1
1:39:51.1 +27:27.1
1:39:57.2 +27:33.2
1:40:28.6 +28:04.6
1:40:49.2 +28:25.2
1:41:01.3 +28:37.3
1:41:02.3 +28:38.3
1:41:05.4 +28:41.4
1:41:09.9 +28:45.9
1:41:13.9 +28:49.9
1:41:15.5 +28:51.5
1:41:42.4 +29:18.4
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\,

Pos.

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Carenno (LC)
Risultati - 15,5 km

155
75
76

116
60
80

67
107
46
12
25
96
70
127
149
92
93
62
51
113
26
120
106
148

37
35
131
136
19
55
21
143
27
114
69
138
48
66
153
31
16
150

22
129
109

94
167
146
137

41
154

1

28

42

39
158
104

17

' CORRI AL TESORO

* sabato 11 maggio 2024

Cognome nome

PRINCIS Maria Pilar
DELL'ORO Mario
BIFFI Mattia
BORGIA Francesco
MILESI Giorgio

DEL DUCA Williams
FANTETTI Luca
ARCANGELI Lidia
DONADONI Fabio
MAZZOLENI Gianluca
ROSA Renato
D'AMICO Alessia
PINCHETTI Roberta
MAZZOLENI Luca
GALLARATI Luca
CASTIGLIONI Marco
BONACINA Ermes
DE CAPITANI Lorenzo
DE CAPITANI Sergio
NAVA Emanuele
NEGRI Paolo

SALA Gianluca
BONIOLI Marta
RUSCONI Andrea
CASTELNUOVO Gianluca
GIGRI FUMAGALLI Francesco
REMONDINI Jessica
TENTORI Riccardo
BALCONI Stefano
BIANCHI Federico
TANGHERLONI Giuseppe
FONTANA Carla
POZZONI Diego
MAGNI Cristina

ELLI Michael
MONTANELLI Erika
ONORI Fabrizio
BORGHETTI Pietro
BUSI Giuseppe
PANZERI Danilo
VANOLI Igor
GHISLENI Davide
LOPEZ Matias Xavier
RICCI Giorgia
MAGNI Marco
CATTANEO Silvia
RAVASI Paola

BOLIS Giovanni
BUTTI Renato
ROCCHETTI Alberto
PANZERI Diego
GIANOLA Claudio
REMONDINI Antonio
BELGERI Eugenio
TIZZONI Stefano
RIPAMONTI Cinzia
CASTAGNA Francesca
ORRU Pierangelo
GATTI Daniele
GIUDICI Francesco
CURIONI Giancarlo
FRASCATI Chiara

Societa

RUNCARD

OSA VALMADRERA
ASD FALCHI LECCO
ASD FALCHI LECCO
OSA VALMADRERA
GEFO K-TEAM

GAP SCANZO
RUNCARD

OSA VALMADRERA
CARENNO

ASD FALCHI LECCO
OSA VALMADRERA

RUNCARD

ASD ASSAULT TO FREEDOM
BAR VITALI

ASD AVIS OGGIONO

ASD AVIS OGGIONO
RUNCARD

ASD 2SLOW

RUNCARD

BANANA TEAM ASD

OSA VALMADRERA
POLISPORTIVA 2001 ALDE
RUNCARD

CUS BERGAMO ATLETICA
TRI TEAM BRIANZA
EQUIPE D'O

ATLETICA MALNATE

GP SANTI NUOVA OLONIO
OSA VALMADRERA

GEFO K-TEAM

OSA VALMADRERA

ASD MARCIACARATESI
BAR VITALI

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

GS MARIO CORTI 1959
VAM RACE ASD

RUNCARD

ATLETICA VALLE IMAGNA

GEFO K-TEAM

RUNNERS BERGAMO
RUNCARD

GS VIRTUS CALCO

GEFO K-TEAM

OSA VALMADRERA

GP ARCENE
POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA

CUS BERGAMO ATLETICA
NSC BELLAGIO SKY TEAM

GEFO K-TEAM

TEAM PASTURO ASD
SPORT RACE VALTELLINA
AMATORI LECCO

OSA VALMADRERA
ASD PODISTICA CASTANESE

Per sesso
6° F
58° M
59° M
60° M
61°M
62°M
63°M
7°F
64° M
65° M
66° M
8°F
9° F
67° M
68° M
69° M
70° M
71°M
72°M
73°M
74° M
75°M
10° F
76° M
77° M
78° M
11° F
79° M
80° M
81°M
82°M
12°F
83°M
13°F
84° M
14°F
85° M
86° M
87°M
88°M
89° M
90° M
91° M
15° F
92°M
16° F
17° F
93°M
94° M
95° M
96° M
97° M
98° M
99° M
100° M
18°F
19° F
101°M
102° M
103° M
104° M
20° F

ASD

LECCHESI

Tempo Distacco
1:41:55.8 +29:31.8
1:42:02.8 +29:38.8
1:42:52.1 +30:28.1
1:43:02.9 +30:38.9
1:43:34.7 +31:10.7
1:43:38.1 +31:14.1
1:43:39.0 +31:15.0
1:43:40.1 +31:16.1
1:43:51.4 +31:27.4
1:43:51.4 +31:27.4
1:44:12.6 +31:48.6
1:44:26.9 +32:02.9
1:44:59.8 +32:35.8
1:45:06.6 +32:42.6
1:45:49.0 +33:25.0
1:46:14.7 +33:50.7
1:46:15.2 +33:51.2
1:46:50.9 +34:26.9
1:46:56.3 +34:32.3
1:47:03.6 +34:39.6
1:47:30.0 +35:06.0
1:47:32.9 +35:08.9
1:47:50.2 +35:26.2
1:48:31.6 +36:07.6
1:48:55.9 +36:31.9
1:50:42.7 +38:18.7
1:50:46.8 +38:22.8
1:50:56.1 +38:32.1
1:50:58.4 +38:34.4
1:51:23.3 +38:59.3
1:51:28.4 +39:04.4
1:51:31.9 +39:07.9
1:51:40.1 +39:16.1
1:51:42.1 +39:18.1
1:52:23.0 +39:59.0
1:52:34.8 +40:10.8
1:52:37.8 +40:13.8
1:52:50.6 +40:26.6
1:52:52.9 +40:28.9
1:53:47.0 +41:23.0
1:53:50.2 +41:26.2
1:54:07.3 +41:43.3
1:54:14.4 +41:50.4
1:54:26.5 +42:02.5
1:54:57.2 +42:33.2
1:55:25.2 +43:01.2
1:55:32.7 +43:08.7
1:55:37.4 +43:13.4
1:55:38.1 +43:14.1
1:55:38.7 +43:14.7
1:56:20.6 +43:56.6
1:56:35.9 +44:11.9
1:56:53.7 +44:29.7
1:57:17.8 +44:53.8
1:57:33.0 +45:09.0
1:58:59.5 +46:35.5
1:59:12.4 +46:48.4
1:59:13.3 +46:49.3
1:59:13.3 +46:49.3
1:59:20.8 +46:56.8
2:00:33.7 +48:09.7
2:00:51.5 +48:27.5

CRONOMETRISTI
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' CORRI AL TESORO

Risultati - 15,5 km

Pos. Ne¢ Cognome nome

125 10  SPANDRI Giulia

126 141 FUMAGALLI Davide
127 165 RONDINELLI Antonio
128 159 COLOMBO Alberto
129 59  BOSIO Danilo

130 14  CASTELNUOVO Martina
131 160 CASTIGLIA Fabrizio
132 123  VALSECCHI Ruben
133 56 REZZARO Andrea
134 5 CATTANEO Matilde
135 57 NAPOLI Carlo

136 52  VALSECCHI Lorenzo
137 152 COLOMBO Riccardo
138 23  SANGIOVANNI Elena
139 6 CAMANINI Lelia Maria
140 65  BRINI Nicola

141 95  BONFANTI Luciano
142 40  PIGAZZINI Filippo
143 3 GATTUSO Elena

144 132 OROFINO Francesco
145 73  RAVASI Abbondio
146 72 INOUE Hiroki

147 20 LOCOCCIOLO Priscilla
148 100 BIFFI Carlo

149 71  STABOLI Simone
150 18 DENTI Elena

151 11  GARDANI Martina
152 9 ALMANZO Chiara
153 63  SALVETTI David
154 128 BRUNATI Aldo

155 161 BIFFI Gianpaolo

156 162 VILLA Maria Cristina

157 13 FERRARI Anna Gabriella
158 53 VALSECCHI Luca Giovanni
159 166 DONZELLI Ivan

Ritirati (1)
DNF 130 MALUGANI Massimiliano

\,

Carenno (LC) - sabato 11 maggio 2024

Societa
RUNCARD

RUNNER VARESE

SPORT SPECIALIST
ASD FALCHI LECCO
EUROATLETICA 2002
OSA VALMADRERA

RUNCARD

AS PREMANA
RUNNERS LEGNANO
ATLETICA REBO GUSSAGO

ASD AVIS OGGIONO

SEC CIVATE

GEFO K-TEAM

ASD TEAM PASTURO
NIRVANA VERDE
OSA VALMADRERA
OSA VALMADRERA
ASD EDISON

OSA VALMADRERA
GP ARCENE

ASD MARCIACARATESI
ASD AVIS OGGIONO
ASD AVIS OGGIONO
HEY TEAM SSD

GEFO K-TEAM

GS MARIO CORTI 1959

Per sesso
21°F
105° M
106° M
107° M
108° M
22° F
109° M
110° M
111° M
23°F
112° M
113° M
114° M
24° F
25°F
115° M
116° M
117° M
26° F
118°M
119° M
120° M
27° F
121° M
122° M
28° F
29° F
30°F
123° M
124° M
125° M
31°F
32°F
126° M
127° M

CRONOMETRISTI
LECCHESI

Tempo Distacco
2:01:41.4 +49:17.4
2:02:35.7 +50:11.7
2:03:00.3 +50:36.3
2:03:26.1 +51:02.1
2:03:37.6 +51:13.6
2:03:41.2 +51:17.2
2:03:54.6 +51:30.6
2:04:02.1 +51:38.1
2:05:21.9 +52:57.9
2:05:25.0 +53:01.0
2:05:38.5 +53:14.5
2:05:39.9 +53:15.9
2:05:45.9 +53:21.9
2:06:24.6 +54:00.6
2:06:53.8 +54:29.8
2:08:06.4 +55:42.4
2:08:18.0 +55:54.0
2:10:07.4 +57:43.4
2:11:39.5 +59:15.5
2:12:48.9 +1:00:24.9
2:14:08.2 +1:01:44.2
2:15:25.0 +1:03:01.0
2:15:52.7 +1:03:28.7
2:16:14.4 +1:03:50.4
2:16:40.1 +1:04:16.1
2:18:15.7 +1:05:51.7
2:19:48.9 +1:07:24.9
2:20:59.7 +1:08:35.7
2:21:12.9 +1:08:48.9
2:21:32.8 +1:09:08.8
2:22:45.7 +1:10:21.7
2:22:45.7 +1:10:21.7
2:26:24.7 +1:14:00.7
2:26:43.1 +1:14:19.1
2:29:56.9 +1:17:32.9

Ritirato
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